
 10.97in
278.6mm

 

 5.29in
134.4mm

 

 2.78in
70.5mm

 

1

2
4

6

7
3

PART LIST
ITEM QTY. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 1 OUCI-3 Visible-Light Microscope Body with Coaxial Illumination
2 1 DIMC-R-A Dichroic case for laser introduction 
3 1 PAL-50-NIR-L Infrared (NIR) Objective Lens
4 4 C30-RO-6-30 Cage Guide Rod
5 1 A355TA Collimating Lens 4.51mm Focal Length 350-700nm Coating
6 1 FC-25.4PC Optical Fiber Collimator Housing 25.4 Diameter with Small Aperture
7 1 C30-ALH5-25.4 Cage Two Axis Holder with Tilt

OUCI SystemOUCI System
FILE NAME

MATERIAL

SCALE

FINISHDATE

DATE

5/5/2023

DATEAPPROVED
BY

BY

Assembly: PAGE

1 of 1

REV.
USA: sales@optosigma.com
Europe: sales@optosigma-europe.com

Contacts:
BY

THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFOMATION OWNED BY OPTOSIGMA CORP. AND MAY NOT BE USED, DUPLICATED OR DISCLOSED IN WHOLE OR IN PART FROM ANY PURPOSE INCLUDING DESIGN, MANUFACTURE OR PROCUREMENT WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF OPTOSIGMA CORP.

TOLERANCES

ANGULAR ±0.5°
FRACTION ±¹⁄₃₂"

 ±.03
 ±.01
 ±.005
 ±.0005

0.X
0.XX
0.XXX
0.XXXX

CHECKED

DRAWN

A A

B B

C C

D D

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

www.optosigma.com


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4


