	6	5	4			3	2	1	,
				PART LIST					
				ITEM	QTY.	PART NUMBER		DESCRIPTION	
				1	1	OUCI-3	Visible-Light Microscope Body with C	oaxial Illumination	
				2	1	DIMC-R-A	Dichroic case for laser introduction		
		5.29in		3	1	PAL-50-NIR-L	Infrared (NIR) Objective Lens		
D		[134.4mm]		4	4	C30-RO-6-30	Cage Guide Rod		
		- <u></u>		5	1	A355TA	Collimating Lens 4.51mm Focal Leng	th 350-700nm Coating	
				6	1	FC-25.4PC	Optical Fiber Collimator Housing 25.4		ıre
				7	1	C30-ALH5-25.4	Cage Two Axis Holder with Tilt	·	
			10			000 / 10 20.4			
С	10.97in								C
В	10.97in [278.6mm]		10				3		В
A						2.78in [70.5mm]	ION OWNED BY OPTOSIGMA CORP. AND MAY NOT BE USED, DUPLICATED OR DISCLOSED IN WHOLE OR IN PART FROM ANY PURPOSE INCLUD	DING DESIGN, MANUFACTURE OR PROCUREMENT WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF OPTOSIGMA	
						DptoSigma®	TOLERANCES DRAWN DATE MATERIAL Contacts: FRACTION FOR THE FINISH USA: ANGULAR 450 DHECKED DATE FINISH FUrror	R : sales@optosigma.com pe: sales@optosigma-europe.com	REV.
						www.optosigma.com	0.X ±.03 BY Europ 0.XX ±.01 APPROVED DATE SCALE FILE NAME 0.XXX ±.005 BY DATE SCALE FILE NAME 0.XXXX ±.0005 EV DATE SCALE OUCCI System	Pe: sales@optosigma-europe.com	f 1
L	6	5	4			3	2	1	I

